Coat Drive Office Drop Off
Locations
Cook’s Pest Control Chattanooga Office

Cook’s Pest Control Jackson Office
Cook’s Pest Control Knoxville Commercial
Cook’s Pest Control Knoxville East
Cook’s Pest Control Knoxville West
Cook’s Pest Control Memphis

Cook’s Pest Control Memphis Commercial

Cook’s Pest Control Nashville Commercial

Cook’s Pest Control Nashville NE
Cook’s Pest Control Nashville SW
Cook’s Pest Control Olive Branch
Cook’s Pest Control Shelbyville
Northwest Exterminating Hermitage
Northwest Exterminating Murfreesboro

Northwest Exterminating Ooltewah

Be sure to check this list occasionally as

drop-off locations will be added!

Address

200 Amnicola Highway
47 Riverport Drive

7533 Thunder Lane

4308 Middlebrook Pike

150 Cotton Mill Blvd.

8527 Wolf Lake Drive

1657 Shelby Oaks Dr. Ste 108

240 Great Circle Rd. Ste 326
1215 South Hartmann Drive

5020 Linbar Drive

10016 Vista Cove

1403 Madison Street

3522 Central Pike, Ste 211
3185 Franklin Road

8222 Production Lane, Ste 104

City

Chattanooga
Jackson
Knoxville
Knoxville
Lenoir City
Memphis
Memphis
Nashville
Lebanon

Nashville

Olive Branch (Actually located in South Memphis)

Shelbyville
Hermitage
Murfreesboro

Ooltewah

State Zip
Code

N 37406
N 38301
N 37938
N 37921
N 37771
N 38133
N 38134
N 37228
N 37090
N 37211
MS 38654
N 37160
N 37076
N 37128
N 37363

Phone

423-629-2563
731-424-3771

865-947-4654
865-584-7700
865-635-4078
901-743-4200
901-202-4444

615-748-8014
615-444-1119

615-831-1122
662-890.7430
931-684-5941
615-713-1684
615-890-4161
423-822-5760



